
SloEnduro Gorjanci 2025
Novo mesto - Gabrje / 08.06.2025

详细评估
PRISTOVNIK, Jakob
代表: KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM
编号: 101

Enduro U17

参赛类别:
U17 M

总时间: 13:32.40

线路中排名: 7 (of 48)
线路最佳成绩: 12:57.11
类别中排名: 7(of 46)
该项目最佳时间: 12:57.11

中途成绩
检查站
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时间

2:27.41
3:41.25
6:39.73
0:44.01

名次
-
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差值
-

0:09.06
0:08.10
0:19.88
0:02.84

名次
总成绩
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11

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:09.06
0:08.10
0:19.88
0:02.84

总成绩
时间

2:27.41
6:08.66
12:48.39
13:32.40

名次
-
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差值
-

0:09.06
0:15.35
0:35.23
0:35.29

名次
总成绩

11
8
7
7

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:09.06
0:15.35
0:35.23
0:35.29

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


